®
WWW.SAVILLEX.COM  |   10321 WEST 70TH ST.  |  EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344-3446 USA
Phone: 952.935.4100
Email: info@savillex.com
Purillex® PETG Square
Media Bottles
Tailored for use in life sciences and meeting USP Class VI standards, Savillex introduces
Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottles—a premier solution for secure liquid media packaging

material quality to meet the unique demands of laboratory and research settings. They
are packaged with 50% fewer bottles than standard cases - making them a great
option for smaller-scale laboratories requiring reduced inventory for limited usage.
They are also ideal for R&D and pilot production batches where sterility and security
are paramount. Bottles feature a tamper-evident band that provides visual assurance
of product integrity and safety, meeting quality control and regulatory standards.
Packaging
Purillex PETG Square Media Bottles are meticulously packaged for convenience and
compliance with industry norms. They are arranged on individually shrink-wrapped trays,
stacked and double-bagged, and placed in recyclable corrugated boxes. Labels are
affixed to each tray, outer bag, and box, indicating part number, lot number, and
expiration date. A Certificate of Conformance accompanies sterile and non-sterile
bottles, while sterile bottles include a Certificate of Processing for added assurance.
Part # Description Closure
Size Quantity
160-04-0125-S 125 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 24/Tray/4/Trays/Case/96
160-04-0125 125 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 24/Tray/4/Trays/Case/96
160-04-0250-S 250 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 30/Tray/2/Trays/Case/60
160-04-0250 250 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 30/Tray/2/Trays/Case/60
160-04-0500-S 500 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 20/Tray/2/Trays/Case/40
160-04-0500 500 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 20/Tray/2/Trays/Case/40
160-04-1000-S 1000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Sterile 38-430 12/Tray/2/Trays/Case/24
160-04-1000 1000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Non-Sterile 38-430 12/Tray/2/Trays/Case/24
PETG Bottle Ordering Information
Material Sterilization Method
PETG Gamma Irradiation
Material Working Temperature Range
PETG -121°F to 158°F (-85°C to 70°C)
WWW.SAVILLEX.COM  |   10321 WEST 70TH ST.  |  EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344-3446 USA
Phone: 952.935.4100
Email: info@savillex.com
670-038-05-PK 38-430 HDPE Retaining Ring - Pack of 10 38-430 Pack of 10
670-038-05-CS 38-430 HDPE Retaining Ring - Case of 100 38-430 Case of 100
Sterilization Method and Working Temperature Range
160-04-0125-LP 125 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink Band, Sterile 38-430 24/tray/2 trays/48 bottles/case
160-04-0250-LP 250 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink Band, Sterile 38-430 30/tray/1 tray/30 bottles/case
160-04-0500-LP 500 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink Band, Sterile 38-430 20/tray/1 tray/20 bottles/case
160-04-1000-LP 1000 mL Purillex® PETG Square Media Bottle, Heat-Shrink Band, Sterile 38-430 12/tray/1 tray/12 bottles/case
Purillex® Fluoropolymer Bottles
Engineered for Life Sciences
Savillex introduces the Purillex® range of fluoropolymer bottles, setting new standards in
cleanliness, safety, and performance. PFA and FEP bottles are crafted using a specialized